1070009658

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



04/06/07--01024--004 **30.00



TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Menaggio, LLC

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fees are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Fred W. Mundie, Jr. Fred W. Mundie, Jr., P.A. 993 North Collier Boulevard Marco Island, FL 34145

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Fred W. Mundie, Jr. at (239) 394-3072

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS

9 1

۱

сл Со

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

UPS Envelope Included for return of Certificate of Status.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF MENAGGIO, LLC, A Florida Limited Liability Company

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on January 26, 2007, and assigned document number L07000009658.

SECOND: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the limited liability company:

Article I: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Angele, LLC.

Dated: April 5, 2007

Fred W. Mundie, Jr., authorized representative of the members

APR -Б C S сл СП